
 

 CHOP KONG CHONG 
                         THE UNIFORM SPECIALIST 

 
BLK 1023, #04-17, YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A  

SINGAPORE 768762 
TEL: 67531489, FAX: 67589290 
Email : sales@euniforms.com.sg 

North Vista Primary School 

Selling of School Uniform for 2022 

 
Date Day Time Remarks 

November 2022 

28 Nov 2022 Monday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

29 Nov 2022 Tuesday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

30 Nov 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

December 2022 

7 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

8 Dec 2022 Thursday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

9 Dec 2022 Friday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

14 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm For FAS Collection Only 

15 Dec 2022 Thursday 9am – 3pm For FAS Collection Only 

16 Dec 2022 Friday 9am – 3pm For FAS Collection Only 

19 Dec 2022 Monday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

20 Dec 2022 Tuesday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

21 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm Lunch time 12.30pm-1pm 

 
 
 
 

Please take note that strictly no trying of uniform. 
Thank you!     

Chop Kong Chong 

Sembawang Shopping Centre 

604 Sembawang Road, #02-13 S(758459) Tel: 67531489 

  Business Hours: 11.30am to 8pm 

 Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg  
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